23.06.2025, 07:14

Walbrzych 2025-06-21

Bieg 5 km

Pos Sex
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about:blank

Nazwisko/Name
ZAJAC
KLATKA
JAGODZINSKI
DROZD
SZKARADEK
GAJ
SARNICKI
JAGIELLICZ
SKOWRON
KULAKOWSKI
SAWKA
KORZENIEWSKI
PELINSKI
PATALON
KURANT
LAZARSKI
DEBOSZ
KLIMECKI
PAWLAK
MARCZAK
SKRZYDLEWSKI
BASTA
ZALEWSKI
ZIEBA
MICHALEK
OSKULSKI
DZIEKAN
PANCERZ
MAZUR
PUZYNSKI
SPRYNCA
MROWKA
ADAMIN
GALUSZKA
KARGUL
KRASINSKI
DALECKI
MORAWSKI
KWIATOWSKA
CHYB
WALICZEK
ROZMUS
GADZINSKA
GADZINSKI
HOJA
MAREK
WASOWSKI
BOROWICZ
CZYZOWICZ - GOTFRYD
JANKOWSKI
KRATIUK
KOWALSKI
OSMANSKI
BISIKIEWICZ

Imie
BARTOSZ (389)
LUKASZ (364)
BARTLOMIEJ (356)
SLAWOMIR (2)
ALEKSANDER (444)
PAULINA (380)
LUKASZ (338)
MARCIN (388)
PIOTR (485)
ALEKSANDER (191)
PAWEL (167)
ADRIAN (32)
ANDRZEJ (160)
MAREK (62)
JACEK (411)
PATRYK (159)
ARTUR (199)
KRZYSZTOF (14)
DANIEL (245)
MAREK (379)
MACIE] (415)
PIOTR (126)
MATEUSZ (264)
BOGDAN (227)
KRZYSZTOF (48)
ROBERT (267)
PAWEL (187)
DAWID (496)
EWELINA (423)
JAKUB (500)
ZUZANNA (268)
KATARZYNA (177)
ARTUR (311)
EWELINA (91)
MICHAL (252)
DAWID (490)
RADEK (90)
PAWEL (289)
AGNIESZKA (21)
MARCIN (285)
SEBASTIAN (491)
BARTLOMIEJ (125)
BOGUSKA (202)
MARCIN (201)
JOANNA (155)
MALGORZATA (253)
TOMASZ (288)
BEATA (421)
AGNIESZKA (416)
RAFAL (148)
WIOLETTA (432)
ALEKSANDER (158)
PATRYK (259)
MATEUSZ (410)
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Miasto/City
STARE BOGACZOWICE
LUBAN
BOGUSZOW-GORCE
WALBRZYCH
WALBRZYCH
JAWORZNO
WROCEAW
WALBRZYCH
JELENIA GORA
WROCEAW
KtODZKO
BIELAWA
SWIDNICA
MARCINOWICE
DOBRZYKOWICE
WALBRZYCH
WALBRZYCH
BOGUSZOW-GORCE
KtODZKO
CZARNY BOR
SZCZAWNO-ZDROJ
rOSICE
ZAGORZE SLASKIE
PSZENNO
WALBRZYCH
KOWARY
CZARNY BOR
JAWOR
BIELAWA
SWIEBODZICE
LUBIN
KAMIENNA GORA
WALBRZYCH
WROCEAW
WROCEAW
WALBRZYCH
WALBRZYCH
GOSTKOW
MIEROSZOW
WALBRZYCH
HENRYKOW
rOSICE
WOZNIKI
LEKAWICA
WALBRZYCH
WROCEAW
KAMIENNA GORA
STRUGA
JASEO
WALBRZYCH
ZABKOWICE SLASKIE
SZCZAWNO-ZDROJ
WALBRZYCH
NOWA RUDA

YoB
1993 POL 00:
1999 POL 00:
1987 POL 00:
1984 POL 00:
1979 POL 00:
1993 POL 00:
1991 POL 00:
1988 POL 00:
1993 POL 00:
2002 POL 00:
1985 POL 00:
2003 POL 00:
1969 POL 00:
1967 POL 00:
1978 POL 00:
1991 POL 00:
1999 POL 00:
1992 POL 00:
1979 POL 00:
1985 POL 00:
1971 POL 00:
1991 POL 00:
1997 POL 00:
1968 POL 00:
1983 POL 00:
1973 POL 00:
1978 POL 00:
1989 POL 00:
1987 POL 00:
1995 POL 00:
1992 POL 00:
1987 POL 00:
1968 POL 00:
2001 POL 00:
1987 POL 00:
2009 POL 00:
1977 POL 00:
1988 POL 00:
1978 POL 00:
1973 POL 00:
2007 POL 00:
1997 POL 00:
1989 POL 00:
1991 POL 00:
1988 POL 00:
1982 POL 00:
1978 POL 00:
1977 POL 00:
1971 POL 00:
1983 POL 00:
1971 POL 00:
1963 POL 00:
1994 POL 00:
1995 POL 00:

Time

16
16
17
17
17
17
18
18

18:
19:
19:
19:
19:

19

20:
20:
20:
20:

20
20

20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

21
21
21

22:
22:

22
22
22

22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:

23
23

23:
24:
24:
24:
24:

24
24
25

:17 M30/1
:46 M20/1
:27 M30/2
:35 M40/1
:42 M40/2
149 K30/1
:20 M30/3
:24 M30/4
30 M30/5
12 M20/2
23 M40/3
36 M20/3
39 M50/1
:48 M50/2
05 M40/4
07 M30/6
11 M20/4
38 M30/7
:41 M40/5
:41 M40/6
51 M50/3
52 M30/8
56 M20/5
58 M50/4
01 M40/7
04 M50/5
10 M40/8
12 M30/9
36 K30/2
:43 M30/10
:48 K30/3
:48 K30/4
01 M50/6
37 K20/1
:43 M30/11
:44 M18/1
:46 M40/9
53 M30/12
58 K40/1
22 M50/7
23 M18/2
27 M20/6
33 K30/5
36 M30/13
:43 K30/6
:46 K40/2
54 M40/10
03 K40/3
05 K50/1
15 M40/11
32 K50/2
:48 M60/1
:49 M30/14
:06 M30/15

Ranks
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

13
43
14
15
16
44
45
46
17
18
47
19
20
21
22
23
48
49
50
24
51
52
53
25
54
26
27
55
28
56
57
29
58
30
59
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
60
61
38
39
40
62
41
42
43
63
44
45
46
64
47
48
65
66
49

about:blank

GORNIAK
KRASINSKI
POGORZELSKA
GARGAS
FAMBUCKA
OLCHAWA
SYZYCKI
KOZLOWSKI
MALISZ
KESY-KOWALSKA
MACISZ

KROL
RATAICZAK
KEDZIOR
MINTA
MAROSZ
KACZMARCZYK
STONCEL
KOMAR
NOWAK
WOZNIKOWSKI
OLEKSY
PARUCH
ZIEBA-SOKOL
WOICIECHOWSKI
SZYMCZAK
KUDELA
TURAN

ZUBEL

KRYS
CIMASZEWSKI
IGIELSKA
OSAK
ZAWODNI
DASZKIEWICZ
LAZORKO
KACZMARCZYK
BACZEWSKA
MIERUNSKA
MLYNCZAK
KOLWICZ
STECIUK
SZEMET
POPLAWSKI
KECIK
FLETCHER
SZCZYLIK
PACUSZKA
MARCINKOWSKA
NASPINSKA
ZIOLKOWSKA
RUS
JEDRUSINSKA
WOJICIECHOWSKA
WOZNIKOWSKA
NICGORSKI
MACZKOWSKA
DALECKA
KACALA
DOMINIK
WITCZAK

AGATA (414)
DARIUSZ (489)
EWELINA (266)
WERONIKA (192)
BEATA (396)
BARTOSZ (251)
BARTLOMIEJ (352)
PIOTR (277)
NATALIA (229)
HANNA (157)
ROBERT (230)
PAULINA (395)
BERENIKA (398)
MARIA (37)

EWA (223)
PATRYCJA (427)
PAWEL (260)
MIECZYSLAW (242)
JACEK (7)
DOROTA (294)
MICHAL (121)
WOJICIECH (321)
JAKUB (186)
MALGORZATA (101)
REMIGIUSZ (136)
WIOLETTA (397)
AGNIESZKA (300)
MEHMET SALIH (238)
EWA (36)

ARTUR (270)
PIOTR (484)
KAROLINA (363)
IRENEUSZ (131)
KAROLINA (206)
PIOTR (112)
GABRIELA (113)
KAROLINA (189)
RENATA (440)
AGNIESZKA (317)
MALGORZATA (435)
ANNA (431)
DOROTA (233)
MAREK (295)
ANDRZEJ (68)
JUSTYNA (334)
AGNIESZKA (429)
MALGORZATA (95)
MARCIN (6)
JOANNA (498)
MALGORZATA (310)
AGNIESZKA (43)
PIOTR (250)
NATALIA (41)
JUSTYNA (135)
AGNIESZKA (298)
TOMASZ (438)
BEATA (211)
EWELINA (78)
MARIUSZ (127)
ADRIAN (408)
ANETA (55)

Datasport Wyniki pdf

WROCEAW
WALBRZCHCH
KAMIENNA GORA
WALBRZYCH
OLESNICA
WALBRZYCH
WROCEAW
BIELAWA
SWIDNICA
SZCZAWNO-ZDROJ
SWIDNICA
SOBOTKA
POZNAN
KOMOROW
SWIDNICA
POZNAN
PSZCZYNA
BOGUSZOW-GORCE
WALBRZYCH
DZIERZONIOW
WALBRZYCH
WALBRZYCH
WALBRZYCH
MARCISZOW
KARWIANY
SWIEBODZICE
POZNAN
WROCEAW
WALBRZYCH
WALBRZYCH
WALBRZYCH
WALBRZYCH
WROCEAW
WALBRZYCH
SWIEBODZICE
SWIEBODZICE
WALBRZYCH
WALBRZYCH
CZARNY BOR
WALBRZYCH
WALBRZYCH
JELCZ-LASKOWICE
DZIERZONIOW
JARKOWICE
WALBRZYCH
PAWLOWICE
WALBRZYCH
WALBRZYCH
WALBRZYCH
WALBRZYCH
WALBRZYCH
NIEMSTOW
WALBRZYCH
KARWIANY
SZCZAWNO-ZDRO]
WALBRZYCH
BOGUSZOW GORCE
WALBRZYCH
WALBRZYCH
JEDLINA ZDROJ
WALBRZYCH

1987 POL 00:
1973 POL 00:
1988 POL 00:

2003 POL 00

1984 POL 00

1981 POL 00

1993 POL 00

1999 POL 00

1990 POL 00

1973 POL 00

25:16 K30/7
25:27 M50/8
25:32 K30/8

:25:50 K20/2
1986 POL 00:
1973 POL 00:
1984 POL 00:
:26:14 M40/13
1992 POL 00:
1967 POL 00:
1985 POL 00:
1998 POL 00:
1984 POL 00:
1982 POL 00:
:126:49 K40/6
1980 POL 00:
1990 POL 00:
1965 POL 00:
1971 POL 00:
1970 POL 00:
1988 POL 00:
:27:18 M30/18
2000 POL 00:
1994 POL 00:
1990 POL 00:
127:32 K20/4
1986 POL 00:
1995 POL 00:
:127:42 K30/13
1969 POL 00:
1975 POL 00:
1982 POL 00:
1993 POL 00:
1992 POL 00:
1974 POL 00:
1993 POL 00:
1983 POL 00:
1970 POL 00:
1995 POL 00:
1980 POL 00:
1969 POL 00:
1994 POL 00:

25:57 K30/9
25:58 M50/9
26:00 M40/12

26:17 K30/10
26:18 K50/3
26:18 M40/14
26:33 K20/3
26:41 K40/4
26:46 K40/5

26:54 K40/7
26:55 M30/16
27:11 M60/2
27:12 M50/10
27:14 K50/4
27:16 M30/17

27:19 M20/7
27:21 K30/11
27:29 M30/19

27:40 K30/12
27:41 M30/20

27:57 M50/11
28:01 M50/12
28:03 K40/8
28:05 M30/21
28:09 K30/14
28:16 M50/13
28:19 K30/15
28:31 K40/9
28:37 K50/5
28:37 K30/16
28:38 K40/10
28:39 K50/6
28:42 K30/17

:28:51 M50/14
1962 POL 00:
1994 POL 00:
1986 POL 00:
1983 POL 00:
1989 POL 00:
1985 POL 00:
1992 POL 00:
1984 POL 00:
1955 POL 00:
1987 POL 00:
1990 POL 00:
1991 POL 00:
1975 POL 00:
1982 POL 00:
1980 POL 00:
1968 POL 00:
1991 POL 00:
1987 POL 00:

29:17 M60/3

29:24 K30/18
29:32 K30/19
29:34 K40/11
29:36 M30/22
29:39 K40/12
29:40 K30/20
29:55 K40/13
29:59 M70/1

30:00 K30/21
30:01 K30/22
30:04 K30/23
30:17 M50/15
30:22 K40/14
30:23 K40/15
30:28 M50/16
30:41 M30/23
30:48 K30/24
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116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

67
50
51
52
53
68
54
55
69
70
71
56
72
57
58
73
59
60
61
74
62
75
63
64
65
66
76
67
68
69
70
71
77
72
78
79
73
80
74
75
76
77
81
78
79
82
83
80
81
82
84
83
84
85
86
87
85
88
89
86
90

about:blank

GRUSZECKI
KRYSZAK
KOSICKA
KEDZIOR
BOROWIEC
MAZURKIEWICZ
DUDA
PALASZYNSKA
LACKI
NOWAKOWSKI
MINTA
SZYNALSKA-LUKS
DYBA
MADEJ-NOCON
DOMINIK
NOCON
WIECZOREK
REMISZEWSKA
CAJZER
MALINOWSKI
DRZYZGA
SWIENC

ZAK

SZULC
SWIETANOWSKA

GRZEGORZ (184)
ANETA (437)
DAGMARA (94)
MARZENA (38)
MAJA (406)
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WALBRZYCH
WALBRZYCH
SWIDNICA
KOMOROW
SZCZAWNO ZDROJ]

GRZEGORZ PIOTR (214) WALBRZYCH

AGNIESZKA (60)
BEATA (323)
LUKASZ (324)
ARTUR (146)
MARCIN (222)
JOANNA (217)
PIOTR (409)
HANNA (376)
NIKOLA (107)
WOICIECH (377)
KINGA (143)
LUCYNA (436)
MARIOLA (141)
SYLWERIUSZ (77)
DOROTA (117)
KRYSTIAN (75)
MARIKA (118)
ELZBIETA (47)
EWELINA (73)

TROJANOWSKA-DANILUK BARBARA (232)

KLASSEN
SIP

POPLAWSKA
PACUSZKA
HLADKI

ZAPART
SZCZAKOWSKI
OCHNIO
MALODOBRY
NIWINSKI
CZARNOTA
MUSUR
DOMINIK
STELMASZCZYK
BRODA
KAPLOWSKA
DOPIERALA
DOROS
BACHMATIUK
AMBROSIEWICZ
SZULC
ZAWODNIK
NOWICKA
LUBINSKA
LUBINSKI
STONCEL
HORALA BALCEREK
GRECH-STASZCZYK
MAKOWSKA
ILOW
FEDYCZKOWSKI
LERCH
BERESZTAN
GRUSZECKI
BOGULSKA

MICHAL (282)
KAROLINA (104)
VIOLETTA (67)
JUSTYNA (163)
KINIA (330)
MONIKA (281)
PAWEL (254)
MARTA (292)
KRZYSZTOF (286)
RAIMUND (403)
KATARZYNA (269)
ADAM (247)
MARLENA (428)
BEATA (241)
ANGELIKA (342)
KAROLINA (256)
MARCIN (366)
JOANNA (179)
MARTA (387)
HENRYK (280)
ROMUALD (221)
ANONIMOWY (123)
KATARZYNA (487)
KATARZYNA (318)
PAWEL (316)
BARBARA (124)
MONIKA (142)
NATALIA (169)
BEATA (53)

OLGA (319)
ZBIGNIEW (237)
MILENA (374)
ALEKSANDRA (375)
ROMAN (185)
ZUZANNA (176)

WALBRZYCH
BYDGOSzZCZ

1977 POL 00:30
1994 POL 00:30
1982 POL 00:31
1978 POL 00:31
2007 POL 00:31
1970 POL 00:31
1978 POL 00:31
1983 POL 00:31

NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECKI 1981 POL 00:31

WALBRZYCH
SWIDNICA
WROCEAW
WALBRZYCH
KIELCZOW
JEDLINA-ZDROJ
KIELCZOW
SWIDNICA
WALBRZYCH
WALBRZYCH
WALBRZYCH
WALBRZYCH
SZCZAWNO - ZDROJ
WALBRZYCH
WALBRZYCH
WALBRZYCH
WROCEAW
WALBRZYCH
WALBRZYCH
JARKOWICE
WALBRZYCH
GLUSZYCA
WALBRZYCH
SWIDNICA
BARLINEK
BARLINEK
BOGUSZOW GORCE
WALBRZYCH
OLESNICA
JEDLINA-ZDROJ
BOGUSZOW-GORCE
WROCEAW
WALBRZYCH
WALBRZYCH
TRZEBNICA
GLUSZYCA
JELENIA GORA
WALBRZYCH

ZAWIDOW
WALBRZYCH
WALBRZYCH
BOGUSZOW-GORCE
WALBRZYCH
SOBOTKA
WALBRZYCH
WROCEAW
MAZUROWICE
WALBRZYCH
WALBRZYCH
WALBRZYCH
JAWOR

1975 POL 00:31
1979 POL 00:31
1989 POL 00:31

1969 POL 00:31:
1989 POL 00:31:
1996 POL 00:32:
1991 POL 00:32:
1995 POL 00:32:
1981 POL 00:32:
1983 POL 00:32:
1983 POL 00:32:
1977 POL 00:32:
1992 POL 00:33:
1983 POL 00:33:
1969 POL 00:33:

1999 POL 00:33
1984 POL 00:33
1997 POL 00:33
1979 POL 00:33
1964 POL 00:33
1992 POL 00:33
1992 POL 00:33
1979 POL 00:33

1980 POL 00:33:
1968 POL 00:33:
1966 POL 00:33:
1967 POL 00:34:
1987 POL 00:34:
1953 POL 00:34:
1988 POL 00:34:
1966 POL 00:34:
1995 POL 00:34:

2002 POL 00:34
1995 POL 00:34
1995 POL 00:34
1981 POL 00:34

1949 POL 00:34:
1959 POL 00:35:
1983 POL 00:35:

1982 POL 00:35

1988 POL 00:35:

1985 POL 00:35
1973 POL 00:35
1976 POL 00:35
1998 POL 00:35
1971 POL 00:36
2004 POL 00:36
1965 POL 00:36
2009 POL 00:36
2006 POL 00:36
2006 POL 00:36
1998 POL 00:36

:50 M40/15
:56 K30/25
:00 K40/16
:11 K40/17
:21 K18/1
:25 M50/17
:25 K40/18 N/1
:28 K40/19
:29 M40/16
:37 M50/18
:39 M40/17
:50 K30/26
56 M50/19
58 K30/27
00 K20/5
03 M30/24
06 K30/28
09 K40/20
14 K40/21
15 M40/18
37 K40/22
02 M30/25
06 K40/23
08 K50/7
:08 K20/6
:08 K40/24
:15 M20/8
:18 K40/25
:26 K60/1
:28 K30/29
:46 K30/30
146 K40/26
51 M40/19
54 K50/8
57 M50/20
01 M50/21
03 K30/31
11 M70/2
27 K30/32
29 K50/9
31 K30/33
:40 K20/7
:42 M30/26
:46 K30/34
:49 K40/27
59 M70/3
16 M60/4
19 K40/28 N/2
:24 K40/29
39 K30/35
:40 M40/20
:49 K50/10 N/3
:50 K40/30
:50 K20/8
:03 K50/11
:11 K20/9
:17 M60/5
:23 K18/2
:23 K18/3
:42 M18/3
:54 K20/10
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177 91
178 92
179 93
180 94
181 95
182 87
183 96
184 97
185 88
186 89
187 98
188 99
189 100
190 101
191 102
192 103
193 104

about:blank

JEDRASIK
NOWAK-KOWALSKA
SUTULA

PAWLIK
URLICH-RYBAK
MIKOLAICZYK
SIDOR

MAGRYTA

MAGRYTA
POSPIECH
OLEKSY-POSPIECH
PREIS-KLUKA
DZILINSKA
SUDOMIERSKA
SWIERCZYNSKA
TEODORCZYK
JANUS

JESKE

KATARZYNA (413)
JADWIGA (332)
IDA (367)
ALEKSANDRA (368)
ANNA (329)
ARKADIUSZ (97)
SYLWIA (79)
KAMILA (180)
ARTUR (181)
PATRYK (283)
PATRYCJA (284)
JUSTYNA (314)
EWA (315)
JOANNA (320)
MONIKA (313)
MARTA (312)
MAGDALENA (119)
TOMASZ (207)
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WALBRZYCH
WALBRZYCH
SZCZAWNO-ZDROJ
WALBRZYCH
WALBRZYCH
WALBRZYCH
SWIDNICA
WALBRZYCH
WALBRZYCH
WROCEAW
WROCEAW
SWIEBODZICE
WALBRZYCH
MILIKOWICE
SWIEBODZICE
GLUSZYCA GORNA
DZIECMOROWICE
WALBRZYCH

1984 POL 00:37:
1954 POL 00:37:
2007 POL 00:37:
2007 POL 00:37
1956 POL 00:38
1968 POL 00:39:
1997 POL 00:39:
1985 POL 00:39:
1985 POL 00:39:
1997 POL 00:40
1997 POL 00:40:
1982 POL 00:42:
1985 POL 00:42:
1975 POL 00:42:
1983 POL 00:43
1985 POL 00:43:

1982 POL 00:58:30 K40/37 N/4

1990 POL

00 K40/31
12 K70/1
13 K18/4

113 K18/5
141 K60/2

29 M50/22
52 K20/11
54 K40/32
55 M40/21

146 M20/9

50 K20/12
24 K40/33
28 K40/34
53 K50/12

:23 K40/35

43 K40/36
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